
 

 
PT COUNCIL MEMBERS 2026 
 

 

Vancouver Coastal Health 
Beth Ott 
Patricia Lee 

 
beth.ott@vch.ca 
patricia.lee2@vch.ca 
 

Northern Health 
Fabiola Toyata 
TBD 

 
fabiolat@cdcpg.org 
 
 

Fraser Health 
Stephanie Ridd (North Fraser) 
Judith Cameron (South Fraser) 

 
sridd@fvcdc.org 
judith@the-centre.org 
 

Interior Health 
Estera Hazlewood (Thompson-Okanagan) 
Kim Carter (West Kootenays)  
Kim Swain (East Kootenays) 
             

 
Ehazlewood@shuswapchildrens.ca   
kimc@kootenaykids.ca 
kim.swain@interiorhealth.ca  
 

Vancouver Island 
Carley Love (South Island)  
Tami Hirasawa (Central Island) 
 

 
carley.love@islandhealth.ca 
tami@nanaimocdc.com 

Provincial Health  
Diane Wickenheiser (SHHC)  
Stacey Miller (BCCH)  
Jason Craig (PABC) 

 
dwickenheiser@cw.bc.ca 
niamh.cushen@cw.bc.ca               
jcraig@bcphysio.org    
 

MCFD  
Kate Evans 
Sarah Angus, Service Manager, AHP medical 
benefits 
Tara Spring (covering for Sarah)  

 
Kathaleen.Evans@gov.bc.ca  
Sarah.Angus@gov.bc.ca 
 
Tara.Spring@gov.bc.ca  
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